
 

How to Connect with Your Teacher 
 

School Name: ​HB duPont Middle School 
 
Here’s the best way to connect with your teacher during the school closure. 
 

Teacher   Connect with my class at  Contact me at 
Ms Zufelt  Schoology  colleen.zufelt@redclay.k12.de.us 

John Thompson  Schoology group  Via schoology msg.  

Stephanie Mathews  Email, Zoom  Stephanie.Mathews@redclay.k12.de.us 

Pamela Letts  hbmsmusic.org  pamela.letts@redclay.k12.de.us 

Michelle Talmo  Schoology  michelle.talmo@redclay.k12.de.us 

Dan Bruno  Schoology  daniel.bruno@redclay.k12.de.us 

Kelly Scholl  Schoology  Kelly.scholl@redclay.k12.de.us 

Jermaine Wilson  Schoology  Jermaine.wilson@Redclay.k12.de.us 

Diane Cox  Schoology, email, Zoom  Diane.cox@redclay.k12.de.us 

Chris Rispoli  Schoology, email, zoom  christopher.rispoli@redclay.k12.de.us 

Jane Keeports  Schoology  jane.keeports@redclay.k12.de.us 

Shalina Spurlock  schoology  Schoology message, 
shalina.spurlock@redclay.k12.de.us​,  
my google voice (302) 404-4639,  
to share work 
shalina.spurlock@redclayschools.com 

Maureen Greenly  Schoology  maureen.greenly@redclay.k12.de.us 

Jamie Van Horn Schoology, email, zoom jamie.vanhorn@redclay.k12.de.us 

Brian Newcott Schoology, Email, zoom brian.newcott@redclay.k12.de.us 

Scott Cook Schoology, Email, Zoom, 
Remind 

scott.cook@redclay.k12.de.us 

Kimberly Watson Schoology, E-mail, Google, kimberly.watson@redclay.k12.de.us 
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Zoom  
kimberly.watson@redclayschools.com​ (To 
share work with Mrs. Watson in Google 
Slides) 

Jen Fischbach Schoology, E-mail, Zoom jennifer.fischbach@redclay.k12.de.us 
 
jennifer.fischbach@redclayschools.com  

Jody Beck  Schoology, Email  jody.beck@redclay.k12.de.us 

Jayne Hughes Schoology, E-mail, Zoom jayne.hughes@redclay.k12.de.us  

Jen Delgado  
(HB tech support) 

 jennifer.delgado@redclay.k12.de.us 
 

Rosemarie Rupert Schoology, Email rosemarie.rupert@redclay.k12.de.us  

Scott Mance  Schoology, Email scott.mance@redclay.k12.de.us  

Lucio Costantini Schoology, Email lucio.costantini@redclay.k12.de.us  

Matt Netta Schoology, E-mail matthew.netta@redclay.k12.de.us  

Becky Wang Schoology, Email Rebekah.Wang@redclay.k12.de.us  

Casey Morris Schoology Casey.Morris@Redclay.k12.de.us 
 

Julia Episcopo Email; Schoology julia.episcopo@redclay.k12.de.us 
 

Phil Miller Schoology, Email phillip.miller@redclay.k12.de.us 
 

Stephen Fairfield Schoology, Email stephen.fairfield@redclay.k12.de.us 

Catherine Stehlik Schoology, Email catherine.stehlik@redclay.k12.de.us 

Bradford Bosler Schoology (Lessons)  
Email for questions 

bradford.bosler@redclay.k12.de.us 
 

Katherine Siberski Schoology, Email katherine.siberski@redclay.k12.de.us  

Aleecia King  Schoology, Google, Email, 
Zoom 

aleecia.king@redclay.k12.de.us  

Brandon Furrowh  Schoology, Email brandon.furrowh@redclay.k12.de.us 

Jason Kane  Schoology, Email, Zoom jason.kane@redclay.k12.de.us 
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Dana Wisnoski Schoology, Email, Google 
Voice/Text 

dana.wisnoski@redclay.k12.de.us​ / 
302-232-5624 

Kirsten Belair Schoology, Email, Zoom, 
Google, Remind (app) 

Kirsten.belair@redclay.k12.de.us​ (email) 
Kirsten.belair@redclayschools.com​ (to 
share work with Mrs. Belair...Google 
docs/Google Slides)  

Beth Casper Schoology, Email, Zoom elizabeth.casper@redclay.k12.de.us 

Courtney Blacknall Schoology, Remind (app), 
Email  

courtney.blacknall@redclay.k12.de.us 

Amber Gladney Schoology, Email, Zoom, & 
Google Voice Phone # : 
(302) 307-2905 

amber.gladney@redclay.k12.de.us​ or 
amber.gladney@redclayschools.com  

Asha Forrest Schoology asha.forrest@redclayschools.com 
 

Erika Inman Schoology, Email, Zoom. erika.inman@redclay.k12.de.us 
 
erika.inman@redclayschools.com 

Sue Hogan Email, Zoom suzanna.hogan@redclay.k12.de.us 
 

 

Becky Schuck Schoology rebecca.schuck@redclay.k12.de.us 
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